					2								1			
	THIS COPY IS PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND IS NOT TO BE USED IN ANY									WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.						
	ITEM	E 1 -		PONEN	ITS IN EACH	BOX QTY.	PA 2. EA	ABLE FOR U TAINS: CONNECTORS								
	NO.DESCRIPTIONCTT1FERRULE SUBASSEMBLY103. WEIGHT OF BOX: 4.0 c1W/DUST CAP104. TIA/EIA-604 FOCIS-5										0 oz (0.25 lbs)					
	2	FRON			DUST CAP	10	5. ME	5. MEETS OR EXCEEDS TIA/EIA-568-D.3 PERFORMANCE REQUIREMENTS. 6. COMPATIBLE WITH SUMITOMO FUSION SPLICERS.								
	3		FRON	ІТ НО	JSING	10	Ro	HS (EUROPE	AN DIRECT	VE 20	11/65/EU	ON TH	E RESTRICI	_ RESTRICTIONS OF TION OF HAZARDOUS		
	4	SPLIC		DTECT	ION SLEEVE	10	SU	BSTANCES)	AS PROPOSE	ED BY	THE RoHS	TECHN	ICAL ADAPI	TATION COMMITEE.		
	5		ç	SPRIN	IG	10					E					
	6	RE	EAR H	IOUSI	NG/BOOT	10			~	C		<u> </u>	6			
							2 R BARE RIE				5		.49 [12.	5]	_	
			TABI	_E 2	- BARE RIB	RIBBON CABLE PART NUMBERS										
	PART NU	JMBEF	_									2 AND 4				
	FMPOFRSSSGR MPO SPLICE-ON CONNECTOR, FEMA RIBBON CABLE, STANDARD LOSS					5 SINGLEMODE	GR	EEN	TITLE							
	FMPOMRSSSGR MPO SPLICE-ON CONNECTOR, MA RIBBON CABLE, STANDARD LOSS			SINGLEMODE	EEN	FIBER MPO SPLICE-ON CONNECTORS										
	FMPOFRSXMAQ MPO SPLICE-ON CONNECTOR, FEM RIBBON CABLE, OM3/OM4 M				M3/0M4 M	ULTIMODE	AUQ									
	FMPOMRSXMAQ MPO SPLICE-ON CONNECTOR, MA RIBBON CABLE, OM3/OM4 M   FMPOFDSI SVI MPO SPLICE-ON CONNECTOR, FEM			M3/0M4 M				DATASET F	18F274BH/01							
	FMPOFRS FMPOMRS			RIBI IPO SPI	BON CABLE, LO	W LOSS S CTOR, MA	NGLEMODE				18F274BH_DC/01A					
				RIB	BON CABLE, LO	W LOSS S	INGLEMODE			MATERIAL DRAWING NUMBER						
01	A 6/24/19	6/24/19 JSP TMSE SKH INITIAL RELEASE							18F274BH-DC			SCALE	18F274BH-D	SIZE		
RE	V DATE	BY	снк	APR		DES	CRIPTION		ECN	DRAWN BY	6/24/19	TMSE	NONE	SHEET 1 OF 2	A	

2

В

Α

A-SIZE CUSTOMER

1

Α

В

THIS COPY IS PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND IS NOT TO BE USED IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.     TABLE 3 - COMPONENTS IN EACH BOX     TABLE 4 - 3mm ROUND CABLE PART NUMBERS     ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY.     1   FERRULE SUBASSEMBLY   10     2   FRONT HOUSING DUST CAP   10     3   FRONT HOUSING DUST CAP   10     4   SPLICE PROTECTION SLEEVE   10	
ITEM NO.   DESCRIPTION   QTY.     1   FERRULE SUBASSEMBLY W/DUST CAP   10     2   FRONT HOUSING DUST CAP   10     3   FRONT HOUSING   10     4   SPLICE PROTECTION SLEEVE   10	
ITEM NO.   DESCRIPTION   QTY.     1   FERRULE SUBASSEMBLY W/DUST CAP   10     2   FRONT HOUSING DUST CAP   10     3   FRONT HOUSING DUST CAP   10     4   SPLICE PROTECTION SLEEVE   10	
1   FERRULE SUBASSEMBLY W/DUST CAP   10     2   FRONT HOUSING DUST CAP   10     3   FRONT HOUSING   10     4   SPLICE PROTECTION SLEEVE   10	
2   FRONT HOUSING DUST CAP   10     3   FRONT HOUSING   10     4   SPLICE PROTECTION SLEEVE   10	
3 FRONT HOUSING 10 FMPOF3SSSGR MPO SPLICE-ON CONNECTOR, FEMALE, FOR 3mm ROUND CABLE, STANDARD LOSS SINGLEMODE GREEN   4 SPLICE PROTECTION SLEEVE 10 FMPOF3SSSGR MPO SPLICE ON CONNECTOR, FEMALE, FOR 3mm ROUND CABLE, STANDARD LOSS SINGLEMODE GREEN	
B 5 SPRING 10	B
6 REAR HOUSING/BOOT 10	
F	42
A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	A
MATERIAL MULTIPLE 18F274BH-[	
REV DATE BY CHK APR DESCRIPTION ECN JSP 6/24/19 TMSE NONE SHEET 2 OF 2	A
2 1	